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Uvis Sunakslis

Arturs Rullis

Dainis Ruks

Linas Strelkauskas

Rainers Balodis

Harijs Zégele

Janis Dombrovskis

Kristaps Kirsentals

Jurijs Sinkevics

Kims Sinkevics

Klavs Muiznieks

Ingus Ziemelis
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Oskars Morozovs

Sandis Vitols

Karlis Svampe

Rytis Strelkauskas

Kalvis Fridenbergs

Sandis Krekovskis

Maris Tifentals

Janis Leinbergs

Baiba Kviese

Elizabete Peksena
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9hill Vilijs = 9 Hill Vilijs Finals + 09.12.2025 10:46 (2)
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Hole-by-hole statistics

(10203 04[5 6789 10[11]12/13 11415 152 16 17 |16 Tot JR
Par 41334, 3/3|4|5|3|3|3 |44 33| 3 |4|3]|3]| 65

49| 4 |35/ 6 |46| 4 |56|57|29|35|35|5
171418 |10 | 1 | 6 | 4 |15

Avg

Difficulty

Eagle -2

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

12 13| 5
2 4
18 |16 | 21
13 /18 | 15
6 6 5
5 4

1 1
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1
226|155 |5 |1
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12114 112 | 2 |11 14 |18
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3 7 4 1 2 2

2 4 1 2

9hill Vilijs - 9 Hill Vilijs Finals + 09.12.2025 10:46 (3)

55(3.4(3.6| 29

16

14
8
13

317
6 | 5
23 | 15
10 | 20
5 2
1 2

1

2

17
19
5

4.8/3.6/3.6|80.7
11| 8 | 9 |15.7
1
2 1|1 83
21 | 23 |26 | 350
9 15|10 | 224
10 3 5 | 112
2 3 3 51
1 34

0%
10%
41%
26%
13%

6%

4%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/877128
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1108488

